
As a condo buyer, we understand you need flexible loan solutions 

from a trusted mortgage lender. Our project loan officers can find the right 

loan program for you. Contact a loan officer today for a 

free consultation and a prequalification.

Mandarin, Cantonese, 
 Japanese and Korean 
speaking loan officers 
available to assist with 

your loan needs

745 Fort Street, Suite 1001  •  Honolulu, Hawaii  96813  •  808-681-7500 NMLS #314918

Honhl.com

THE A‘ALI‘I  HONOLULU HOMELOANS TEAM

Wendy Pang
Executive Vice President
wpang@honhl.com
808-778-1730
NMLS #318107

Tana Feeley
Senior Vice President
tfeeley@honhl.com
808-366-9300
NMLS #316243

Alex Truong 
Loan Officer
atruong@honhl.com 
808-428-6248
NMLS #1325920
Vietnamese Speaking

Alan Shimozono 
Loan Officer
ashimozono@honhl.com 
808-265-3756
NMLS #477455
Japanese speaking 

Angela Lim 
Senior Loan Officer
alim@honhl.com 
808-389-9660
NMLS #674838
Fluent in Cantonese 

Cary Chinn
Senior Loan Officer
cchinn@honhl.com
808-469-1314
NMLS #395769

D.J. Dole
SVP/Branch Manager
djdole@honhl.com
808-375-1783
NMLS #716937

Gene Oak 
Loan Manager
goak@honhl.com 
808-938-9279
NMLS #1587427
Korean speaking 

Janice Ringler
Loan Officer
jringler@honhl.com 
808-226-2343
NMLS #1440103

Justin Lee
Loan Officer
jlee@honhl.com 
808-429-0802 
NMLS #1482811

Brad Hennington
VP/Loan Manager
bhennington@honhl.com
808-445-3298
NMLS #644301

•  Hawaii’s largest locally owned mortgage banker

•  Low down payment loans

•  Local processing and underwriting for faster loan closings

•  Owner, Investor and Second Home financing available

•  Top 100 Mortgage Companies in America by 

 Mortgage Executive Magazine (2014, 2013 and 2012) 

Honolulu HomeLoans
P RO J E C T  L E N D E R


